
First Name Surname Name of horse
Series 

1

Series 

2

Sub 

Total

Series 

3 TOTAL Rug Size

Skye Boschetti Judaroo Love Bug 6 7 13 13 5'0

Gabriella Axiak Coronation Park Pennys Charm 7 Elim 7 7 6'1

Elaria Atheis Willwood Beyone Paradise scr 6 6 6 5'0

Skye Boshetti Love Bug 6 6 6

Sophie McDougall Good Intentions 5 5 5

Eleanor Soccio Sunny 5 5 5

Jessica Duggin Bella 4 4 4

Lily McBride Hearts 4 4 4

Harriet Dickinson Bonsai Second Chance 3 Elim 3 3

Ava Macri Judaroo Hugo Boss 3 3 3

Harpa Byrne Tirrakoa 2 Elim 2 2

Sophie Dagnall YATARLA PARK CENTREPIECE 2 2 2

Lauren Stubbs Dancing in the moonlight (OTT) 1 1 2 2

Emelia Casotti Kialla Park Exfactor 1 1 1

Sophie Ellis Olympia 1 1 1

Ruby Harry Southern Hills Golden Edition 1 1 1

Linaeve Kelly Happyvale Beaurivah 1 1 1

Chloe Macri Salisbury Magic Affair 1 1 1

Olivia Stephens Cimmeron Pocket Rocket Elim 1 1 1

Elaria Atheis Myfanwy Goldilocks scr 0 0

Sophie Dagnall MP Supernova (OTT) scr scr 0 0

Tracey Jooste Hunters Choice scr 0 0

Tayah Joy POWDERBARK GUCCI scr 0 0

Mia Stephens Holland Park Geneva Elim Elim 0 0

Ava Stephens Shilo Elim 0 0

Indiana Tkachenko-Byng King of My Heart (ott) scr 0 0

2025 Horseland Kelmscott Dressage and Show Jump Competition 

by OGHPC LEADERBOARD

SHOW JUMPING POINTS ALLOCATION

65cm PCWA- Sponsored by  HB HORSEWEAR



First Name Surname Name of horse
Series 

1

Series 

2

Sub 

Total

Series 

3 TOTAL Rug Size

Dana Greenwood Lockharts Enterprise 7 2 9 9 6'0

Josephine Anning BRAYSIDE SENSATION 7 7 7 5'3

Josephine Anning The Brass Bear 6 6 6 5'6

Monika Magalengo MACKIATO 6 scr 6 6

Gillian Ingham BASS STRAIT 2 3 5 5

Robyn Lloyd SERDELLA LITTLE GEM 5 5 5

Caitlin Wishart ROMAN WARRIOR 5 5 5

Belinda Moreton FLYNN 3 1 4 4

Taya Van Rensburg Novello Park I’m Blue 4 4 4

Aleska Wearne BERTIE DE LUX 4 Elim 4 4

Ashlee Roberts Omega Park Ebony and ivory 1 1 2 2

Makayla Dixon MLP Pollyanna Ret 0 0

Lily Hackett Rockstar LSH scr 0 0

BERNADETTE HILES ANZAC SPIRIT scr 0 0

Saige Jacobs Maskell Tiff Has Spoken scr 0 0

Alexandra Massie Lexyce Burlesque scr 0 0

Rebecca Nairn el salto scr 0 0

Corinne Smith LEBONSTERN ALLIANCE scr 0 0

SHOW JUMPING POINTS ALLOCATION

65cm OPEN EA/PC - Sponsored by  FEEDMAN STOCKFEEDS

2025 Horseland Kelmscott Dressage and Show Jump Competition 

by OGHPC LEADERBOARD



First Name Surname Name of horse Series 

1

Series 

2

Sub 

Total

Series 

3 TOTAL Rug Size

Lauren Stubbs Dancing in the moonlight (OTT) 4 5 9 9 6'6

Gabriella Axiak Coronation Park Pennys Charm 7 Elim 7 7 6'1

Skye Boschetti Judaroo Love Bug 6 1 7 7 5'0

Chloe Macri Salisbury Magic Affair 7 7 7

Sophie Dagnall YATARLA PARK CENTREPIECE 6 6 6

Sophie McDougall Good Intentions 5 5 5

Celeste Casotti Alahambra Milk and Honey 4 4 4

Hailey Snyman GORDON PARK SMARTY PANTS scr 3 3 3

Ava Macri Judaroo Hugo Boss 2 2 2

Elaria Atheis Willwood Beyone Paradise scr 1 1 1

Emelia Casotti Kialla Park Exfactor 1 1 1

Lauren Stubbs DALAKEE HIGH SOCIETY 1 1 1

Harpa Byrne Tirrakoa Elim 0 0

Haven Dickinson Rainbow Downs Shadowfest Elim 0 0

Sophie Ellis Olympia Elim 0 0

Maniah-Rose Frear Ned (OTT) Elim 0 0

Tayah Joy POWDERBARK GUCCI scr 0 0

Charlotte Pavletich Rusty  (OTT) Elim 0 0

Mia Stephens Holland Park Geneva Elim 0 0

2025 Horseland Kelmscott Dressage and Show Jump Competition by 

OGHPC LEADERBOARD

SHOW JUMPING POINTS ALLOCATION

75cm PCWA - Sponsored by  DDS MECHANICAL



First Name Surname Name of horse
Series 

1

Series 

2

Sub 

Total

Series 

3 TOTAL Rug Size

Madison Kain PC Sonic 7 7 14 14 5'6

Gillian Ingham BASS STRAIT 6 6 12 12 6'3

Eva McCarron PETER PAN 5 5 5

Jazmin Anderson DUNWOOD ACRES CASTRO 5 5 5

Holly Josland ARVADA KAIROS 4 4 4

Kimberley Grey CE LADY MARMALADE 4 4 4

Abigail Laurence PLEASE JAMES (OTT) 3 scr 3 3

Robyn Lloyd SERDELLA LITTLE GEM 3 3 3

Dana Greenwood Lockharts Enterprise 1 1 2 2

Josephine Anning The Brass Bear 2 2 2

Monika Magalengo MACKIATO (OTT) 2 scr 2 2

Belinda Moreton FLYNN 1 Elim 1 1

Josephine Anning BRAYSIDE SENSATION 1 1 1

Lily Francis Maverick the Master (Ziggy) 1 1 1

Roxanne Balchin Foxwood Harry Potter 1 1 1

Taya Van Rensburg Novello Park I’m Blue 1 1 1

Wendy Brophy Long Pockets 1 1 1

BERNADETTE HILES ANZAC SPIRIT scr 0 0

Caitlin White Done Talkin (OTT) Elim 0 0

Makayla Dixon MLP Pollyanna Ret 0 0

Neil Ozanne Checkpoint scr 0 0

Rebecca Nairn el salto scr 0 0

Saige Jacobs Maskell Tiff Has Spoken scr 0 0

Veronica Stone Cethana Ciara scr 0 0

2025 Horseland Kelmscott Dressage and Show Jump Competition 

by OGHPC LEADERBOARD

SHOW JUMPING POINTS ALLOCATION

75cm OPEN EA/PC- Sponsored by  AME PILATES



First Name Surname Name of horse
Series 

1

Series 

2

Sub 

Total

Series 

3 TOTAL Rug Size

Gabriella Axiak Coronation Park Pennys Charm 7 7 7 6'1

Hailey Snyman GORDON PARK SMARTY PANTS 7 7 7 5'3

Reagan Hill Bensons Cha Ching 6 6 6

Demii-Leigh Stringer Pequeno luchardo scr 0 0

Haven Dickinson Rainbow Downs Shadowfest Elim 0 0

Hailey Snyman GORDON PARK SMARTY PANTS Scr 0 0

Gabriella Axiak Coronation Park Pennys Charm Elim 0 0

Celeste Casotti Alahambra Milk and Honey Elim 0 0

Maniah-Rose Frear Ned (OTT) Fall 0 0

2025 Horseland Kelmscott Dressage and Show Jump Competition by 

OGHPC LEADERBOARD

SHOW JUMPING POINTS ALLOCATION

85cm PCWA- Sponsored by  Equestricare



First Name Surname Name of horse
Series 

1

Series 

2

Sub 

Total

Series 

3 TOTAL Rug Size

Madison Kain PC Sonic 7 7 14 14 5'6

Kimberley Grey PM MATRON GRACE WILSON 6 3 9 9 6'3

Holly Josland ARVADA KAIROS 6 6 6 7'0

Wendy Brophy Long Pockets 5 5 5

Ashleigh McNamee JOSHUA BROOK STUART LITTLE 5 5 5

Jazmin Anderson DUNWOOD ACRES CASTRO 4 4 4

Abigail Laurence PLEASE JAMES (OTT) 4 scr 4 4

Lily Francis Maverick the Master (Ziggy) 2 2 2

Roxanne Balchin Foxwood Harry Potter scr 0 0

Wendy Brophy JOSHUA BROOK IT'S ME Elim 0 0

Teagan Christie BMS OSTINATO scr 0 0

Kat De Ruyck Cassian Elim 0 0

Eva McCarron PETER PAN Elim 0 0

Neil Ozanne Classic Diva scr 0 0

Neil Ozanne Checkpoint scr 0 0

Alicia Short Joshua Brook Minton Elim 0 0

Veronica Stone Cethana Ciara scr 0 0

Caitlin White Done Talkin (OTT) scr 0 0

2025 Horseland Kelmscott Dressage and Show Jump 

Competition by OGHPC LEADERBOARD

SHOW JUMPING POINTS ALLOCATION

85cm Open EA/PC- Sponsored by  Westate Embroidery



First Name Surname Name of horse
Series 

1

Series 

2

Sub 

Total

Series 

3 TOTAL Rug Size

Reagan Hill Bensons Cha Ching 7 7 7

Demii-Leigh Stringer Pequeno luchardo scr 0 0

Gabriella Axiak Coronation Park Pennys Charm scr 0 0

2025 Horseland Kelmscott Dressage and Show Jump 

Competition by OGHPC LEADERBOARD

SHOW JUMPING POINTS ALLOCATION

95cm PCWA- Sponsored by  SCARP PROPERTY MAINTENANCE



First Name Surname Name of horse
Series 

1

Series 

2

Sub 

Total

Series 

3 TOTAL Rug Size

Indianna Clarke WHEN WE WERE KINGS (OTT) 7 7 7 6'3

Ashleigh McNamee JOSHUA BROOK STUART LITTLE 7 7 7 6'0

Teagan Christie BMS OSTINATO scr 6 6 6 6'3

Kimberley Grey CE LADY MARMALADE 5 5 5

Wendy Brophy JOSHUA BROOK IT'S ME 4 4 4

Kat De Ruyck Cassian Elim 0 0

Alicia Short Joshua Brook Minton scr 0 0

Ella MacGregor FOUR NEEDED NZ (OTT) Fall 0 0

Neil Ozanne Classic Diva scr 0 0

2025 Horseland Kelmscott Dressage and Show Jump 

Competition by OGHPC LEADERBOARD

SHOW JUMPING POINTS ALLOCATION

95cm OPEN EA/PC - Sponsored by  LYNGARIE EQUESTRIAN



First Name Surname Name of horse
Series 

1

Series 

2

Sub 

Total

Series 

3 TOTAL Rug Size

Indianna Clarke WHEN WE WERE KINGS (OTT) 7 5 12 12 6'3

Teagan Christie AMANI PHANTASIE 7 7 7 6'4

Teagan Christie BMS OSTINATO 6 6 6 6'5

Indianna Clarke WHEN WE WERE KINGS (OTT) 0 0

Ella MacGregor FOUR NEEDED NZ (OTT) scr 0 0

2025 Horseland Kelmscott Dressage and Show Jump Competition 

by OGHPC LEADERBOARD

SHOW JUMPING POINTS ALLOCATION

105cm ALL - Sponsored by  WOOLSTON FAMILY



First Name Surname Name of horse
Series 

1

Series 

2

Sub 

Total

Series 

3 TOTAL Rug Size

Teagan Christie AMANI PHANTASIE scr 0 0

Indianna Clarke WHEN WE WERE KINGS (OTT) scr 0 0

2025 Horseland Kelmscott Dressage and Show Jump 

Competition by OGHPC LEADERBOARD

SHOW JUMPING POINTS ALLOCATION

115cm ALL - Sponsored by HORSELAND KELMSCOTT


